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ChristopherLuzier

785 Roxalana Hills Drive, Dunbar
$119,999

Wonderful 2 bed, 1 full and 2 half bath townhouse.
Many updates! Neutral paint, nice size rooms, deck,
patio over looking wooded lot, coveinient to interstate,
hardwood loors, community pool for a minimal fee.
HOA fees covers trash, insurance on common areas,
mowing and street lights. A must see!
DIRECTIONS: Dunbar to Roxalana Road to Roxalana Hills,
straight up hill past pool area, irst right, building on left.

(304)415-1754

2:00-4:00 PM

Open Houses Sunday, February 10, 2019

CraigAllison

1328 Tudor Road, Charleston
$750,000

Remarkable, stately home with tons of character and
charm. Nestled on 1.56 acres in the heart of South Hills,
this gorgeous home has it all. The home’s addition has
an amazing entertaining kitchen that opens up into a
2 story great room with reclaimed wood hardwood,
heated loors and a stunning 2 story stone ireplace.
DIRECTIONS: Oakwood Road to right on Bridge Road to
right on Tudor Road. House at the end on the left.

(304)610-5993

2:00-4:00 PM

MaryAnderson

Motivated Seller! Don’t miss this end of the cul-de-sac nice spacious South Hills Home featuring 4 Bedrooms, 3.5
baths, wonderful built-ins, great hardwoods throughout. Includes lots of room for entertainment, Bose surround
sound, rec room, family room, Gazebo with lights +fan +Bose speakers, large extensive decking, carport, large
parking pad, attached cedar closet. Close to George Washington and John Adams.

119 to Oakwood Rd., right on Clark Rd., continue on Brentwood on right. House is in
cul-de-sac.
DIRECTIONS:

304.546.4420

1510 Brentwood Road, Charleston
$239,900

2:00-4:00 PM

187 Penny Lane, Scott Depot
489,000

DHB Custom Built Home! New Construction boasting ev-
erything you see on HGTV! Great Floor Plan with master
on main & 3 more spacious bedrooms on second level.
Gas ireplace, hardwood loors, Quartz countertops in
kitchen & bathrooms! Lots of cabinets! Separate dining,
vessel sinks & incredible tiled walk-in shower with dual
shower heads in master! Composite decking & encap-
sulated crawl space with area for storage. Tankless ever
hot gas water heater. Energy Eficient!

2:00-4:00 PM

DaveHobba,Builder/Broker CherylHobba
304-545-6838 304-546-5348

202 Mayberry Drive, Winield
$349,900

The Winield. Courtyard Estates,Trendy and Cozy! BRAND
NEW DHB CUSTOM HOME! 2 story home w/3 large BR,
lex/ofice w/closet or 4th guest BR irst loor, 3.5BA, mas-
ter suite on main, 2 BR upper level w/their own spacious
full BA, lg laundry room, hardwood looring&gorgeous
tile work, tankless ever hot gas water heater, Anderson
windows, 2 car garage, energy eficient DHB Custom
Home. Open Floor Concept, lat lot with backyard pri-
vacy. This home is full of class and charm!

2:00-4:00 PM

DaveHobba,Builder/Broker CherylHobba
304-545-6838 304-546-5348

DavidBailey

114 Gettysburg Road, South Charleston
$389,000

Wonderful home on cul-de-sac with open and bright
loor plan. Each bedroom has attached full bathroom
& walk-in closet. Unique feature is the spacious irst loor
bedroom with full bath and walk-in closet. Newly re-
modeled master bathroom with jacuzzi tub. Newly car-
peted stairs. Updated patio and front yard.
DIRECTIONS: Corridor G (US 119 South) pass South Ridge,
next left on Parkway, Right on Gettysburg

(304)415-4999

2:00-4:00 PM

JacquelineO’Brien

107 Stonebrook Drive, Hurricane
$212,500

Stunning 2 BR 2.5 BA townhouse with open loor plan.
Beautiful updates: Oak hardwood loors, granite count-
ers and stainless appliances. Cathedral ceilings and
wood burning ireplace. Luxurious master bath. Great
storage space. Beautifully landscaped. Spacious 2 car
garage.
DIRECTIONS: I-64 Exit 39, Route 34 South, go approx. 2.4
miles, turn right on Mt. Vernon Road across from Sheetz,
right into Mallard Crossing.

304-926-4945

2:00-4:00 PM

MargoTeeter

1450 Loudon Heights Road, Charleston
$499,000

This traditional brick home w/stone entry, crown mold-
ings, solid 6-panel interior doors & hardwood loors,
main level den w/solid wood walls & ireplace. Updated,
deck areas w/amazing lat landscaped yard! Directly
across from Holz Elementary. Lower level recreation
room, exercise room, & 5th bedroom, tons of storage!
DIRECTIONS: South Side Bridge to L on Loudon Heights
Rd. Second L on Loudon Heights Rd. at intersection to
1450, directly across from Holz Elementary School.

304-419-1919

2:00-4:00 PM

Host:JoyceAshworth
304-545-8863

Call or email with
questions!

realestate@cnpapers.com
(304) 348-4852

twitter.com/CGMRealEstatefacebook.com/GazetteMailRealEstate

www.GazetteMailRealEstate.com
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